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3 - Year B.SC. (Multidisciplinary)

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Highest Marks obtained in Language Subject  (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]
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A002931797 DEBNATH  PYNE Male No  1 1 UR  1  387.00  93.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002885500 AMIYA  CHOWDHURY Male No  2  1 2 OBC-B  1  377.00  91.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002904726 SRIJAN  KARMAKAR Male No  3  2 3 OBC-B  2  376.00  94.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002834076 PALLABI  PAL Female No  4  3 4 OBC-B  3  371.00  85.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002835260 NIHARIKA  JHA Female No  5 5 UR  16  363.00  95.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002835717 PAYEL  PAL Female No  6  4 6 OBC-B  3  357.00  87.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002931821 RAHUL  BARI Male No  7  5 7 OBC-B  15  356.00  92.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002720714 ARYA  BHATTACHARYYA Male No  8 8 UR  4  354.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002708803 YEASMIN  KHATUN Female No  9 9 UR  2  353.00  67.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002790792 ARIJIT  BISWAS Male No  10 10 UR  4  353.00  60.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002863689 ANTARLEENA  DEBNATH Female No  11 11 UR  5  349.00  92.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002863485 NEELADRI SHEKHAR 

BHOWMIK

Male No  12 12 UR  4  347.00  92.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002931588 ANUKARAN  SHRESTHA Male No  13 13 UR  4  345.00  84.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002753116 TUHIN  BAIDYA Male No  14 14 UR  1  343.00  86.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002783931 ANKITA  GHOSH Female No  15 15 UR  2  342.00  88.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002715789 UTTAM  DAS Male No  16 16 UR  3  341.00  86.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002714012 ARGHYA  DAS Male No  17 17 UR  4  339.00  80.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002786925 DEBOSMITA  PANI Female No  18 18 UR  10  339.00  74.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002905344 ARIJIT CHANDRA DAS Male No  19 19 UR  2  338.00  93.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002911217 HRIDAY  ROY Male No  20  1 20 SC  1  337.00  83.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002752362 HRIDITA  MITRA Female No  21 21 UR  2  334.00  72.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002835571 SUPRIYO  DAS Male No  22 22 UR  3  333.00  80.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002617861 TRINA  MAJUMDER Female No  23 23 UR  1  331.00  88.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002622825 SUVANKAR  JANA Male No  24 24 UR  1  330.00  76.00  79.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002519889 ANANYA  MALAKAR Female No  25 25 UR  1  329.00  92.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002609322 BIDHATREEKA  DAS Female No  26 26 UR  1  329.00  87.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002787235 RAHUL KUMAR PRASAD Male No  27 27 UR  4  326.00  76.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002515240 RANADEEP  NATH Male No  28  6 28 OBC-B  1  323.00  86.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002560326 SAMPURNA  NAHA Female No  29 29 UR  5  320.00  81.00  97.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002908485 SADIA  AFRIN Female No  30 30 UR  1  320.00  80.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002609370 RIMI  GHOSH Female No  31 31 UR  1  320.00  75.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002722425 PAROMITA  DAS Female No  32  2 32 SC  2  319.00  85.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002585394 MD YEANUR ISLAM Male No  33 33 UR  1  319.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002871462 MONGALDEEP  NASKAR Male No  34  3 34 SC  2  319.00  75.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002467866 PRITHA  DEBNATH Female No  35 35 UR  4  318.00  93.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002456108 SANCHITA  BOSE Female No  36 36 UR  1  318.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002774626 MAHLIQA  FIRDOSH Female No  37 37 UR  3  317.00  72.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002816622 GARGI  BISWAS Female No  38  4 38 SC  5  316.00  85.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002668614 RITESH  PAHARI Male No  39 39 UR  2  316.00  83.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002582170 ARNAB  MUKHERJEE Male No  40 40 UR  1  316.00  71.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002754165 TANDRIMA  SAHA Female No  41  5 41 SC  3  315.00  91.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002778184 NEHA  GIRI Female No  42 42 UR  12  315.00  88.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002539479 MAINAK  DAS Male No  43 43 UR  2  312.00  87.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002674164 IMON  CHOWDHURY Male No  44 44 UR  1  312.00  85.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002495481 ARPITA  MONDAL Female No  45 45 UR  2  312.00  81.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002933548 PRITAM  DAS Male No  46  6 46 SC  3  312.00  80.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002788371 ANIRBAN  SARKAR Male No  47 47 UR  4  312.00  64.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002931941 SAMBRITA  BISWAS Female No  48 48 UR  3  311.00  91.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002523483 RAJSHREE  MISHRA Female No  49 49 UR  3  311.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002813195 RIPAN  GHOSH Male No  50 50 UR  7  310.00  74.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002863167 ANUKSHAN  BASU Male No  51 51 UR  1  309.00  89.00  89.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002697450 UTSA  DASGUPTA Female No  52 52 UR  14  309.00  84.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002891213 SHUVANGI  BISWAS Female No  53 53 UR  2  308.00  80.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002728843 MD SHAINUR RAHAMAN Male No  54  1 54 OBC-A  3  307.00  73.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002843559 DIPTENDU ROY ADHIKARY Male No  55 55 UR  4  306.00  85.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002722241 PURBASHA  DAS Female No  56  7 56 OBC-B  2  305.00  81.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002843514 SRISHTI  BANERJEE Female No  57 57 UR  3  305.00  72.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002499842 SAYED ANIS UDDIN Male No  58  8 58 OBC-B  3  305.00  68.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002920674 SAYANTANI  PAL Female No  59 59 UR  1  304.00  88.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002602473 SOUMIK  CHAKRABORTY Male No  60 60 UR  4  304.00  67.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002855386 TAMANNA  NASRIN Female No  61  2 61 OBC-A  2  304.00  65.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002796672 DEEP  BISWAS Male No  62  7 62 SC  13  301.00  73.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002471858 ANKITA  GHOSH Female No  63  9 63 OBC-B  1  301.00  68.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002851079 SK ROHANUDDIN Male No  64 64 UR  2  300.00  63.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002459212 ANUSKA  BHATTACHARJEE Female No  65 65 UR  1  300.00  60.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002732456 ROHAN  TAMANG Male No  66  1 66 ST  10  298.00  95.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002566048 JEET  BHAR Male No  67 67 UR  1  297.00  88.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002470737 SUMAN KUMARI RAY Female No  68 68 UR  2  297.00  73.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002645555 PRITAM  DAS Male No  69 69 UR  1  296.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002672603 RIMPA  CHAND Female No  70  10 70 OBC-B  2  295.00  82.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002818732 ABHAY  THAKUR Male No  71 71 UR  1  295.00  75.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002863260 MD IBNE SALADIN Male No  72 72 UR  2  295.00  71.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002604115 SOUMADIP  SARDAR Male No  73 73 UR  2  294.00  47.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002744352 ARYA  BASU Male No  74 74 UR  1  293.00  87.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002487807 SK FIRDOUSI KHATUN Female No  75  3 75 OBC-A  4  292.00  76.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002808730 PARVEJ  MUSAROF Male No  76  4 76 OBC-A  1  292.00  58.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002681862 AHANA  THAKUR Female No  77 77 UR  6  291.00  91.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002613822 MRITTIKA  BISWAS Female No  78 78 UR  1  291.00  84.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002524371 ADYITIA  GHOSH Female No  79 79 UR  1  291.00  76.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002848428 SOUMIK  SEN Male No  80  8 80 SC  1  291.00  74.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002786979 SUMAN  GHSOH Male No  81 81 UR  5  291.00  61.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002757579 TISHA  SHIL Female No  82 82 UR  2  290.00  77.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002528859 MUSHARRAF AHMAD RAJ Male No  83  5 83 OBC-A  1  289.00  68.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002724364 RAI  GANGULY Female No  84 84 UR  5  289.00  64.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002520334 NIHAL  KUMAR Male No  85 85 UR  3  288.00  58.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002932960 SAHANAJ  PARVIN Female No  86 86 UR  6  288.00  55.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002597260 AYATREE  CHATTERJEE Female No  87 87 UR  1  287.00  81.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002918993 MD ABDUL MAJIT Male No  88 88 UR  3  287.00  67.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002468423 SAYANTIKA  SUTRADHAR Female No  89  11 89 OBC-B  2  287.00  55.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002909574 SAHIL  SARDAR Female No  90  6 90 OBC-A  5  286.00  77.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002543138 SANGITA  PAUL Female No  91 91 UR  2  286.00  75.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002467395 PROTYASHA  SARKAR Female No  92 92 UR  2  285.00  78.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002473026 ANKIT  KUMAR Male No  93 93 UR  1  285.00  74.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002477216 SWARNALI  AZMI Female No  94  7 94 OBC-A  2  285.00  63.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002817373 SOUVIK  ADHIKARY Male No  95 95 UR  5  283.00  85.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002640632 TAPA  MALLICK Female No  96 96 UR  1  282.00  91.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002823074 MEGHA  GOLDER Female No  97 97 UR  1  282.00  84.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002915971 SRIPARNA  MALAKAR Female No  98  9 98 SC  3  282.00  77.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002718253 DYUTI PRASAD ROY Male No  99  10 99 SC  6  281.00  85.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002615254 TANNI  DUTTA Female No  100 100 UR  2  280.00  77.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002441949 ADITYA  PODDAR Male No  101 101 UR  3  279.00  85.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002894494 KOYEL  BHOWMICK Female No  102 102 UR  4  279.00  68.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002750313 HAYMANTI  SAHA Female No  103  11 103 SC  2  278.00  81.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002764076 ARITTRA  DAS Male No  104  12 104 SC  2  278.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002644710 SWARNALI  SAHA Female No  105 105 UR  2  278.00  73.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002486530 TIYASA  PAL Female No  106 106 UR  2  278.00  73.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002477033 BHUMIKA  THAKUR Female No  107  12 107 OBC-B  2  278.00  73.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002867386 RISHAV  CHAKRABORTY Male No  108 108 UR  7  277.00  82.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002523795 KARAN KUMAR PANDEY Male No  109 109 UR  1  277.00  77.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002830245 TRISHIKA  CHAKRABORTY Female No  110 110 UR  4  275.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002601267 KAIZEN  DAS Female No  111  13 111 SC  5  275.00  87.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002486934 SATYAKI  BHOWMICK Male No  112 112 UR  4  274.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002814328 SOUMADEEP  GHOSH Male No  113  13 113 OBC-B  7  274.00  70.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002661936 SAMBITA  CHAKRABORTY Female No  114 114 UR  1  274.00  62.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002532809 SHUBHAM  MALLICK Male No  115  14 115 SC  1  272.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002710899 DIPAYAN  ROY Male No  116  15 116 SC  5  272.00  74.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002450044 ANWESHA  SUR Female No  117 117 UR  1  272.00  73.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002812010 SHUVAJIT  DEBNATH Male No  118 118 UR  9  271.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002691365 AVIJEETA  PAUL Female No  119 119 UR  1  271.00  87.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002898942 SIMRAN  KUMARI Female No  120 120 UR  6  271.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002893373 VINAYAK  CHAUBEY Male No  121 121 UR  4  271.00  79.00  79.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002907083 MD TARIPUL TARAFDER Male No  122 122 UR  1  271.00  73.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002604093 RITU  BALA Female No  123 123 UR  7  270.00  56.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002522566 SUMANA  PARVIN Female No  124 124 UR  3  270.00  52.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002834128 ROHIT  CHAKRABORTY Male No  125 125 UR  2  269.00  81.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002547191 SANDIGTHA  GHOSH Female No  126  14 126 OBC-B  2  269.00  68.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002669128 BURHAN  AHAMED Male No  127 127 UR  3  268.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002730001 SNEHA  ROY Female No  128  16 128 SC  6  268.00  71.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002787765 DEEPRAJ  DUTTA Male No  129  15 129 OBC-B  8  268.00  71.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002709073 SHOUVIK  SIKDER Male No  130  17 130 SC  9  267.00  78.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002926666 UMME  SALMA Female No  131 131 UR  5  267.00  75.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002775493 MD SAIFUDDIN MALLA Male No  132 132 UR  3  267.00  70.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002523135 SOHINI  KUNDU Female No  133 133 UR  5  267.00  65.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002498865 ANWESA  BANIK Female No  134  16 134 OBC-B  1  266.00  78.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002774787 MOUMITA  ADHIKARY Female No  135 135 UR  1  266.00  73.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002683548 ANINDITA  GHOSH Female No  136  17 136 OBC-B  2  266.00  57.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002478139 SHAMIM AKHTAR 

MONDAL

Male No  137  8 137 OBC-A  6  266.00  57.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002571607 RISHOP KUMAR 

MUKHERJEE

Male No  138 138 UR  1  265.00  75.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002549607 KOSTURIKA  BHANDARI Female No  139 139 UR  2  264.00  83.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002692541 SOUNAK  NANDA Male No  140 140 UR  22  264.00  81.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002450807 ANKITA  PAUL Female No  141  18 141 OBC-B  3  264.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002820404 NAUSHAD  ALI Male No  142 142 UR  3  264.00  67.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002515089 NADIRA  PARVIN Female No  142  9 143 OBC-A  3  264.00  67.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002675538 ARIFUL HAQUE MONDAL Male No  143 144 UR  5  263.00  61.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002519494 AMRITA  CHAKRABORTY Female No  144 145 UR  1  263.00  60.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002641969 INDRASIS  CHATTERJEE Male No  145 146 UR  2  263.00  47.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002776140 ANINDITA  BARMAN Female No  146  18 147 SC  10  262.00  72.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002444356 SAYAN  GHOSH Male No  147  19 148 OBC-B  1  262.00  70.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002465946 DIYA  DAS Female No  148 149 UR  1  261.00  87.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002472941 TITHI  GHOSH Female No  149 150 UR  2  261.00  77.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002778180 TANMOY  SAHA Male No  150 151 UR  14  261.00  60.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002926568 SANIA  PARVIN Female No  151  20 152 OBC-B  4  260.00  58.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002454342 AYAN  SARKAR Male No  152  19 153 SC  15  259.00  77.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002527975 ANUSHREE  DEWASI Female No  153  21 154 OBC-B  14  258.00  65.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002604171 SUNANDITA  SARKAR Female No  154 155 UR  1  257.00  81.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002746762 DISHA  BHATTACHARYYA Female No  155 156 UR  7  257.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002447979 ISHAK  MONDAL Male No  155  10 157 OBC-A  2  257.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002779594 TITLI  NATH Female No  156 158 UR  10  257.00  62.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002594858 RIAZUDDIN  MONDAL Male No  157  11 159 OBC-A  3  257.00  58.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002675383 SRIJAN  GHOSH Male No  158 160 UR  1  256.00  87.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002929320 DEBOSMIT  PAL Male No  159 161 UR  4  256.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002889135 AYUSH RAJ SHARMA Male No  160 162 UR  3  256.00  71.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002521091 AGNIBHA  INDU Male No  161 163 UR  1  255.00  84.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002505372 SHAMBO ROOP PODDER Male No  162 164 UR  1  255.00  56.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002678093 TRINA  PAUL Female No  163 165 UR  1  253.00  81.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002610084 GOUREESH  CHAKRABORTY Male No  164 166 UR  2  253.00  74.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002768478 KOYEL  PAUL Female No  165  22 167 OBC-B  14  253.00  73.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002455357 SIDDHARTH  BAL Male No  166  20 168 SC  1  253.00  72.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002626510 NAFISA  KHATUN Female No  167 169 UR  1  253.00  61.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002726087 AAYAN  NAHAR Male No  168 170 UR  2  252.00  88.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002824043 SOUMYA  BHATTACHARYA Male No  169 171 UR  6  252.00  84.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002832707 SUSMITA  GHOSH Female No  170 172 UR  2  252.00  74.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002929353 TIYASA  DEY Female No  171 173 UR  3  252.00  72.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002604203 SUDIPTA KUMAR BISWAS Male No  172 174 UR  1  252.00  71.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002653851 TAMANNA  

BHATTACHARJEE

Female No  173 175 UR  1  251.00  76.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002747913 SAIKAT  BISWAS Male No  174 176 UR  1  251.00  71.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002830980 SWARAJ  ADHIKARY Male No  175 177 UR  2  251.00  70.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002829584 RABISH KUMAR SINGH Male No  176 178 UR  9  250.00  77.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002894888 BISWANATH  HASDA Male No  177  2 179 ST  3  250.00  51.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002754943 SNEHASHIS  HALDER Male No  178  23 180 OBC-B  5  249.00  71.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002540970 PRIYA  PAL Female No  179 181 UR  1  249.00  54.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002925847 SAYAN  ROY Male No  180 182 UR  12  247.00  68.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002636068 MD IRFAN ISLAM Male No  181 183 UR  1  247.00  67.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002592175 ARKA  CHAKRABORTY Male No  182 184 UR  1  247.00  60.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002465028 SONIA  SULTANA Female No  183 185 UR  3  244.00  61.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002592960 ADITI  GHOSH Female No  184  12 186 OBC-A  2  243.00  84.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002538590 MD TAMIM MOLLYA Male No  185 187 UR  5  243.00  57.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002699551 SOMDATTA  MUKHERJEE Female No  186 188 UR  6  242.00  72.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002684222 SUBHAJIT  DAS Male No  187 189 UR  1  242.00  70.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002919334 ANKAN  KUNDU Male No  188 190 UR  2  242.00  69.00  69.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002442621 DEBARGHYA  MASCHATAK Male No  189 191 UR  1  241.00  67.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002494262 AVINASH  NAYAK Male No  190 192 UR  7  240.00  74.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002560796 SWARNENDU  MAJUMDER Male No  191 193 UR  1  240.00  70.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002626152 SUCHANDRITA  BOSE Female No  192 194 UR  2  239.00  74.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002790618 SUHAN  GHOSH Male No  193 195 UR  1  239.00  69.00  69.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002729544 MD SAYEED ALAM Male No  194  13 196 OBC-A  5  239.00  50.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002452073 AYON LOHIT CHOWDHURY Male No  195 197 UR  2  237.00  74.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002572891 ARNAB  KARMAKAR Male No  196 198 UR  1  237.00  58.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002925523 RIYA  MAJI Female No  197 199 UR  2  237.00  50.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002478726 ARKA  JANA Male No  198 200 UR  2  235.00  60.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002700516 SANKHADIP  DAS Male No  199 201 UR  1  234.00  67.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002926761 RAIHAN  MONDAL Male No  200 202 UR  3  233.00  44.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002785172 TANMAY  DHALI Male No  201  21 203 SC  1  232.00  60.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002837924 SWAPNANEEL  BISWAS Male No  202  22 204 SC  2  229.00  76.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002473990 AHSAM AHMED HOSSAIN Male No  203 205 UR  6  229.00  75.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002490074 SHAONI  DAS Female No  204 206 UR  1  229.00  64.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002470969 PAVEL  SINHA Male No  205 207 UR  12  228.00  61.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002824662 SRIJA  SARKAR Female No  206 208 UR  5  227.00  71.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002487152 URMEE  DAS Female No  207 209 UR  1  227.00  64.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002792481 MADHUMITA  DEY Female No  208 210 UR  1  226.00  74.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002872802 PARIMAL  SARKAR Male No  209 211 UR  2  226.00  52.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002599388 GOPAL  KARMAKAR Male No  210 212 UR  1  225.00  42.00  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002595936 BINA  BISWAS Female No  211  23 213 SC  1  224.00  56.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002498414 SNEHASISH  CHATTERJEE Male No  212 214 UR  1  224.00  56.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002897941 NABANITA  DAS Female No  213  24 215 SC  5  223.00  64.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002656446 ABHINAV KUMAR GUPTA Male No  214 216 UR  2  221.00  70.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002634799 SMITA  MALLICK Female No  215  25 217 SC  2  220.00  66.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002605504 BAPON  MURMU Male No  216  3 218 ST  1  220.00  56.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002697261 HRIDAY  SARKAR Male No  217  26 219 SC  5  213.00  54.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002782376 SAMYA  GHOSH Male No  218 220 UR  1  212.00  60.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002832179 SAJAL  BERA Male No  219  24 221 OBC-B  1  211.00  57.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002799405 KOUSTAV  NASKAR Male No  220  27 222 SC  1  211.00  53.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002561094 SUBHANKAR  PANDEY Male No  221 223 UR  1  207.00  71.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002597785 SNEHA  DEY Female No  222 224 UR  3  207.00  57.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002443600 SNEHA  ROY Female No  223 225 UR  1  206.00  56.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002615532 SUJAL KUMAR SINGH Male No  224  25 226 OBC-B  2  203.00  54.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002497666 SUPRIYA  ROY Female No  225  28 227 SC  3  201.00  50.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002595290 PROGOTI  BISWAS Male No  226 228 UR  3  201.00  44.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002860512 BIKRAM  SAHA Male No  227 229 UR  1  199.00  48.00  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002858476 BRIJESH  RAUTH Male No  228 230 UR  10  193.00  51.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002728843 MD SHAINUR RAHAMAN Male No  54  1 1 OBC-A  3  307.00  73.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002855386 TAMANNA  NASRIN Female No  61  2 2 OBC-A  2  304.00  65.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002487807 SK FIRDOUSI KHATUN Female No  75  3 3 OBC-A  4  292.00  76.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002808730 PARVEJ  MUSAROF Male No  76  4 4 OBC-A  1  292.00  58.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002528859 MUSHARRAF AHMAD RAJ Male No  83  5 5 OBC-A  1  289.00  68.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002909574 SAHIL  SARDAR Female No  90  6 6 OBC-A  5  286.00  77.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002477216 SWARNALI  AZMI Female No  94  7 7 OBC-A  2  285.00  63.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002478139 SHAMIM AKHTAR 

MONDAL

Male No  137  8 8 OBC-A  6  266.00  57.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002515089 NADIRA  PARVIN Female No  142  9 9 OBC-A  3  264.00  67.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002447979 ISHAK  MONDAL Male No  155  10 10 OBC-A  2  257.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002594858 RIAZUDDIN  MONDAL Male No  157  11 11 OBC-A  3  257.00  58.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002592960 ADITI  GHOSH Female No  184  12 12 OBC-A  2  243.00  84.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002729544 MD SAYEED ALAM Male No  194  13 13 OBC-A  5  239.00  50.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002885500 AMIYA  CHOWDHURY Male No  2  1 1 OBC-B  1  377.00  91.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002904726 SRIJAN  KARMAKAR Male No  3  2 2 OBC-B  2  376.00  94.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002834076 PALLABI  PAL Female No  4  3 3 OBC-B  3  371.00  85.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002835717 PAYEL  PAL Female No  6  4 4 OBC-B  3  357.00  87.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002931821 RAHUL  BARI Male No  7  5 5 OBC-B  15  356.00  92.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002515240 RANADEEP  NATH Male No  28  6 6 OBC-B  1  323.00  86.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002722241 PURBASHA  DAS Female No  56  7 7 OBC-B  2  305.00  81.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002499842 SAYED ANIS UDDIN Male No  58  8 8 OBC-B  3  305.00  68.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002471858 ANKITA  GHOSH Female No  63  9 9 OBC-B  1  301.00  68.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002672603 RIMPA  CHAND Female No  70  10 10 OBC-B  2  295.00  82.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002468423 SAYANTIKA  SUTRADHAR Female No  89  11 11 OBC-B  2  287.00  55.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002477033 BHUMIKA  THAKUR Female No  107  12 12 OBC-B  2  278.00  73.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002814328 SOUMADEEP  GHOSH Male No  113  13 13 OBC-B  7  274.00  70.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002547191 SANDIGTHA  GHOSH Female No  126  14 14 OBC-B  2  269.00  68.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002787765 DEEPRAJ  DUTTA Male No  129  15 15 OBC-B  8  268.00  71.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002498865 ANWESA  BANIK Female No  134  16 16 OBC-B  1  266.00  78.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002683548 ANINDITA  GHOSH Female No  136  17 17 OBC-B  2  266.00  57.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002450807 ANKITA  PAUL Female No  141  18 18 OBC-B  3  264.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002444356 SAYAN  GHOSH Male No  147  19 19 OBC-B  1  262.00  70.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002926568 SANIA  PARVIN Female No  151  20 20 OBC-B  4  260.00  58.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002527975 ANUSHREE  DEWASI Female No  153  21 21 OBC-B  14  258.00  65.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002768478 KOYEL  PAUL Female No  165  22 22 OBC-B  14  253.00  73.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002754943 SNEHASHIS  HALDER Male No  178  23 23 OBC-B  5  249.00  71.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002832179 SAJAL  BERA Male No  219  24 24 OBC-B  1  211.00  57.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002615532 SUJAL KUMAR SINGH Male No  224  25 25 OBC-B  2  203.00  54.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002911217 HRIDAY  ROY Male No  20  1 1 SC  1  337.00  83.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002722425 PAROMITA  DAS Female No  32  2 2 SC  2  319.00  85.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002871462 MONGALDEEP  NASKAR Male No  34  3 3 SC  2  319.00  75.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002816622 GARGI  BISWAS Female No  38  4 4 SC  5  316.00  85.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002754165 TANDRIMA  SAHA Female No  41  5 5 SC  3  315.00  91.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002933548 PRITAM  DAS Male No  46  6 6 SC  3  312.00  80.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002796672 DEEP  BISWAS Male No  62  7 7 SC  13  301.00  73.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002848428 SOUMIK  SEN Male No  80  8 8 SC  1  291.00  74.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002915971 SRIPARNA  MALAKAR Female No  98  9 9 SC  3  282.00  77.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002718253 DYUTI PRASAD ROY Male No  99  10 10 SC  6  281.00  85.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002750313 HAYMANTI  SAHA Female No  103  11 11 SC  2  278.00  81.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002764076 ARITTRA  DAS Male No  104  12 12 SC  2  278.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002601267 KAIZEN  DAS Female No  111  13 13 SC  5  275.00  87.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002532809 SHUBHAM  MALLICK Male No  115  14 14 SC  1  272.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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MERIT LIST

3 - Year B.SC. (Multidisciplinary)

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Highest Marks obtained in Language Subject  (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: SC
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A002710899 DIPAYAN  ROY Male No  116  15 15 SC  5  272.00  74.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002730001 SNEHA  ROY Female No  128  16 16 SC  6  268.00  71.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002709073 SHOUVIK  SIKDER Male No  130  17 17 SC  9  267.00  78.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002776140 ANINDITA  BARMAN Female No  146  18 18 SC  10  262.00  72.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002454342 AYAN  SARKAR Male No  152  19 19 SC  15  259.00  77.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002455357 SIDDHARTH  BAL Male No  166  20 20 SC  1  253.00  72.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002785172 TANMAY  DHALI Male No  201  21 21 SC  1  232.00  60.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002837924 SWAPNANEEL  BISWAS Male No  202  22 22 SC  2  229.00  76.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002595936 BINA  BISWAS Female No  211  23 23 SC  1  224.00  56.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002897941 NABANITA  DAS Female No  213  24 24 SC  5  223.00  64.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002634799 SMITA  MALLICK Female No  215  25 25 SC  2  220.00  66.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002697261 HRIDAY  SARKAR Male No  217  26 26 SC  5  213.00  54.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002799405 KOUSTAV  NASKAR Male No  220  27 27 SC  1  211.00  53.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002497666 SUPRIYA  ROY Female No  225  28 28 SC  3  201.00  50.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002732456 ROHAN  TAMANG Male No  66  1 1 ST  10  298.00  95.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002894888 BISWANATH  HASDA Male No  177  2 2 ST  3  250.00  51.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002605504 BAPON  MURMU Male No  216  3 3 ST  1  220.00  56.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


